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WWW.NORDKAPLIVING.ES

GRAND OPENING SALE
14 - 23/2 2020
800 M2 SHOWROOM D A N I S H  D E S I G NWATCH THE SHOWROOM VIDEO HERE: 

NORDKAPLIVING.ES/VIDEO

Diamond Shower cabin 
90 x 90 x 200. Incl. luminaire.

Shower corner W06RC 
Clear glass. 6 mm. 78 - 82 x 197 cm. 

Q100 Shower cabin
100 x  100 x 228 cm. Single bottom.

Glasswall
Clear. 6 mm. 90 x 195 cm. 

Sofia 120 Bathroom furniture
2 drawers with full extension and soft-close system. 
121 x 46 x W 53,5 cm. 

Honolulu Outdoor spa
For 2 people. Incl. 2 kW heater
210 x 110 x 75 cm. with 13 nozzles.

Indoor spa 6139
Corner spa for 2 people.  
140 x 140 x 67 cm. with 12 nozzles.

Varna Freestanding bathtub
Slimline sanitary acrylic with overflow. 
170 x 80 x 60 cm. Water consumption 261 l.

Bahamas Outdoor spa
209 x 185 x 92 cm. With 24 nozzles and 3 kW heater.

Atletion swimspa 
Combined swimming pool and spa.
590 x 228 x 132 cm. With bluetooth and stereo. 3 + 6 kW heater.

Winnipeg Outdoor sauna
235 x 183 x 192 cm.
Made from cedar.

 
OPENING HOURS DURING 

OPENING SALE

  Monday - Friday     10 - 18

  Saturday     10 - 18  

  Sunday            10 - 18

Nordkap Living
C/ Verónica 13, 29651 Mijas

+34 683 437 904
info@nordkapliving.es

We will give you a 3 year warranty

Normal opening hours - can be found on the website

€ 175.-

7900
€ 255.-

19900

€ 1695.-

69500

€ 27.975.-

17.99500
€ 4.285.-

2.99500

€ 15.945.-

8.99500

€ 8.969.-

5.99500

€ 1.205.-

79500

€ 5.775.-

3.49500
€ 1475.-

89500

€ 642.-

49500
€ 1115.-

79500

BOOK AND TRY OUR 
OUTDOOR SPA

EVERYTHING FOR 
YOUR SAUNA  

EVERYTHING FOR SPA

TERRACE LUXURY 
FOR 2 PERSONS

 

WHEN YOU WANT 
THE BEST 

                   OFF ON ALL
FREESTANDING BATHTUBS

FURNITURE  IN DANISH 
DESIGN                 DISCOUNT

25%25%

25%25%

Diva Outdoor spa
With 3 kW heater and Balboa control with antifreeze system.  
70 nozzles, 230 x 230 x 94 cm.

ASSEMBLE 
WITHOUT THE 
USE OF TOOLS


